
R E C R E A T I O N  P O O L  S C H E D U L E
M A R C H  2 0 2 5

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

3

17

10

24

9

23

16

2 4

18

11

5

19

12

7

21

14

8

22

15

6

20

13

1

2625

Parent and Tot
1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Lap Swim
1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

Lap Swim
1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

Swimming
Lessons

 Parent and Tot
1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Schedule is subject to change. Call 506-422-2000 ext. 6714 to verify.

Visit us at cfmws.com/gagetown 

27
Parent and Tot

1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Lap Swim
1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

Lap Swim
1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

28
Lap Swim

1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

Parent and Tot
1030-1130
Swimming

Lessons

Swimming
Lessons

Swimming
Lessons

Public Swim
1300-1500
Lap Swim

1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Lap Swim
1700-1755

Lap Swim
1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

 Parent and Tot
1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Lap Swim
1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

Parent and Tot
1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Lap Swim
1700-1755
Public Swim
1800-2000

Parent and Tot
1030-1130
Swimming

Lessons

Public Swim
1300-1500

Rec Fit/P+T
0900-1000

Parent and Tot
1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Rec Fit/P+T
0900-1000

Parent and Tot
1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Rec Fit/P+T
0900-1000 

Parent and Tot
1700-1800
Public Swim
1800-2000

Swimming
Lessons

Swimming
Lessons

Swimming
Lessons

Parent and Tot
1030-1130
Swimming

Lessons

29

Swimming
Lessons


