

## RECREATION POOL SCHEDULE

## **MARCH 2025**

Visit us at cfmws.com/gagetown

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1 Public Swim 1300-1500 Lap Swim 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000
Public Swim 1300-1500	3 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	5 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	7 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	8 Swimming Lessons
9 Parent and Tot 1030-1130 Swimming Lessons	10 Swimming Lessons	11 Rec Fit/P+T 0900-1000 Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	12 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	13 Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	14 Lap Swim 1700-1755	15 Swimming Lessons
Parent and Tot 1030-1130 Swimming Lessons	17 Swimming Lessons	<sup>18</sup> Rec Fit/P+T 0900-1000 Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	19 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	21 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	Swimming Lessons
Parent and Tot 1030-1130 Swimming Lessons	24 Swimming Lessons	25 Rec Fit/P+T 0900-1000 Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	26 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	27 Parent and Tot 1700-1800 Public Swim 1800-2000	28 Lap Swim 1700-1755 Public Swim 1800-2000	29 Swimming Lessons
Cabadula is subject to about Call EOC 422 2000 aut 6744 to wavifu						

Schedule is subject to change. Call 506-422-2000 ext. 6714 to verify.